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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 CASTAGNA                  CARMELINDA        30/08/1979 98,6
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 DAIDONE                   ORIANA            11/01/1976 88
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 GEBBIA                    DANIELE           02/02/1968 74
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 BONURELLI CASTELLANA      DANIELA           15/07/1978 69
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 RIGGIO                    GIANLUCA          05/10/1974 62
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 BEVILACQUA                ROSA              09/11/1979 60
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 DI MARIANO                MARIA RITA        12/07/1966 59
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 LO BIANCO                 MONICA            30/10/1973 46
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 VITA                      ILENIA            22/03/1979 46
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 BONTA                     MANUELA           03/05/1979 45
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 VALENZA                   ANNA AGLAIA FORTUN 03/03/1979 42
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 PROVENZANO                ROSALIA           28/01/1963 41
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 VALLONE                   ROBERTA           10/01/1984 34
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 BOTTARO                   DOROTEA           20/08/1965 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 COSTANZO                  MARIA LUISA       17/06/1985 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 BARBARO                   MASSIMO           03/06/1983 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 PIACENTINO                PAOLA             26/08/1982 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 MASSARO                   GIUSEPPE          16/06/1982 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 SANGIORGIO                CHIARA            11/07/1981 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 PERAINO                   GIROLAMO          25/03/1977 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 CANDURA                   ELIANA MARIA      06/11/1973 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 PUCCIO                    VALENTINA         27/04/1982 31
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 ORLANDO                   GIROLAMO          01/01/1964 30,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 FRUMENTO                  DAVID             08/09/1984 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 BRUCCOLERI                SALVATORE         11/11/1954 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 DI CARLO                  BIAGIO            09/09/1978 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 BIVONA                    LETIZIA           12/03/1977 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 PULONE                    UMBERTO           02/10/1985 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 MASTROPAOLO               CLAUDIO           10/05/1964 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 NAVARRA                   ROSSELLA          10/11/1981 25
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 MARCHESE                  SIMONE            12/02/1977 25
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 GIOIA                     MIRELLA           11/09/1969 22,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 MUSSO                     GIUSEPPE          18/05/1973 97
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 DI BERNARDI               SERGIO            25/02/1966 75,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 MILITO                    ROSANNA           05/04/1973 52
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 SAPONARA                  ROBERTO           15/01/1979 41
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 MAZZOTA                   FIORTERESA        22/04/1981 39
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 GIULIANI                  VALERIA           25/09/1977 39
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 CAMILLERI                 CALOGERO          24/01/1961 38,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 PASSARELLO                ALESSANDRO        04/11/1981 29
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 SANDOVALLI                GIUSEPPE MAURIZIO 03/10/1972 27
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 QUARTARONE                GIANLUCA          27/05/1972 26,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 CORSO                     ANTONELLA         28/02/1965 123,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 DI MICELI                 GIUSEPPE          03/06/1973 82
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 LI VOTI                   DARIO FILIPPO     26/03/1978 40
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 GIUNTA                    FRANCESCA         20/04/1982 37,05
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 MANIACI                   ALBERTO           05/09/1987 36
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 SALEMI                    CORRADO           20/08/1970 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 CANDELA                   FRANCESCO         07/03/1965 31
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 GENTILE                   PIETRO            25/09/1976 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 MANSUETO                  AGATA             18/11/1959 26
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 DI BENEDETTO              MARIA STELLA      06/04/1961 25
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 RUBERA                    PAOLO             10/06/1962 19
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 CASTELLO                  MARCO             12/02/1976 15
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 RICCOBONO                 GIUSEPPE          23/03/1975 13,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 LAURIANO                  ELDO              25/09/1959 12
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 RIGGIO                    GIANLUCA          05/10/1974 91
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 MANGIONE                  MARIA TERESA      10/10/1962 88
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 TALLUTO                   GIUSEPPE          04/09/1969 86
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 GEBBIA                    DANIELE           02/02/1968 80
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 AMARADIO                  GIUSEPPE          05/07/1971 78
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 BARBARO                   PIETRO VINCENZO   01/03/1975 77
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 BONURELLI CASTELLANA      DANIELA           15/07/1978 69
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 ASCOLILLO                 VINCENZO          01/02/1979 69
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 ALFANO                    DONATELLA         10/04/1957 65,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 CATALDO                   BERNARDO          29/11/1970 61
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 CHIANCONE                 BENEDETTA         25/08/1975 48
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 CIULLA                    DANIELA           06/08/1979 47,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 ASCONE                    LOREDANA          27/11/1974 47
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 BONTA                     MANUELA           03/05/1979 45
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 PROVENZANO                ROSALIA           28/01/1963 41
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 GUARRASI                  VALERIA           10/07/1981 40
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 ORLANDO                   GIROLAMO          01/01/1964 38,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 IACOPELLI                 FARA              10/02/1983 36
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 VALLONE                   ROBERTA           10/01/1984 34
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 DI SALVO                  MARIA GIUSEPPINA  27/03/1986 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 COSTANZO                  MARIA LUISA       17/06/1985 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 SANGIORGIO                CHIARA            11/07/1981 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 PERAINO                   GIROLAMO          25/03/1977 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 TRECARICHI                SIMONA            31/10/1976 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 CANDURA                   ELIANA MARIA      06/11/1973 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 LAMA                      LUCIO             19/08/1973 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 FRUMENTO                  DAVID             08/09/1984 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 FURCO                     SERGIO BENEDETTO  16/04/1970 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 BONDI                     MARIA LUCIA       24/05/1970 28,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 BRUCCOLERI                SALVATORE         11/11/1954 28
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 MARINELLO                 ANNA              11/11/1976 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 DI CARLO                  BIAGIO            09/09/1978 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 INTRAVAIA                 GIUSEPPE          21/07/1978 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 ARESU                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/09/1977 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 RIGGIO                    ROSARIO           18/02/1981 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 MARCHESE                  SIMONE            12/02/1977 25
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 GIOIA                     MIRELLA           11/09/1969 22,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 NICOLOSI                  MARIA CHIARA      28/09/1983 20
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 1 INGHILLERI                FRANCA            21/04/1973 116
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 2 BARONE                    FORTUNATA         09/05/1969 101
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 3 LATONA                    MARIA RITA        28/11/1971 99,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 4 MUNACO'                   ROSALIA           11/09/1973 98
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 5 MAZZOLA                   DOROTEA           23/03/1974 92
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 6 FAUZIA                    MICOL             12/04/1973 90
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 7 VITALE                    GRAZIELLA         20/07/1979 83
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 8 DI GAETANO                FRANCESCA         28/10/1978 78,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 9 PRESTIGIACOMO             FRANCESCA         23/05/1976 77
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 10 DI TRAPANI                MARIA ORIANA      07/11/1977 70
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 11 ZITO                      MARIA ELENA       22/08/1981 70
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 12 MATUZZO                   ROSANNA           18/06/1969 69
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 13 LO GIUDICE                CECILIA           03/06/1974 68
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 14 SANGIORGI                 GIORGIO           02/07/1974 60
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 15 CARUSO                    ANTONIETTA        25/05/1979 58,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 16 LO GIUDICE                ELISABETTA        24/04/1979 58
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 17 DRAGO                     ELISABETTA        24/02/1977 57
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 18 PECORA                    MASSIMILIANO      07/02/1974 54
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 19 TROISI                    FEDERICO          23/11/1978 51,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 20 ANGRISANO                 DANIELA           10/06/1974 49
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 21 LA PAROLA                 NADIA             27/03/1976 48
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 22 TORTORICI                 MONIA             23/06/1973 46
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 23 MARTORANA                 ALICE             28/06/1977 45,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 24 TOMMASI                   ALESSANDRA        06/10/1975 42
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 25 CRIMI                     SABRINA           18/01/1985 39
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 26 D'AGOSTARO                LOREDANA          05/09/1975 38
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 27 PARRINELLO                TIZIANA           22/10/1971 36
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 28 LA BARBERA                GIOVANNA LAURA    27/12/1982 34
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 29 LUSSERI                   MARIA ELENA       29/01/1982 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 30 BARBARO                   PIERA             15/11/1982 32
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN 31 GAMBINO                   AGATA             15/02/1965 24
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 CAROLLO                   MARIA ELENA       26/04/1971 137
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 GAGLIO                    TINA ROSALBA      01/12/1974 107,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 TALLUTO                   GIUSEPPE          04/09/1969 99
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 NICASTRO                  DOMENICO MARIA    02/01/1962 98,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 ENIA                      GRAZIA            30/11/1969 68
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 CAMPISI                   ILDEGARDA         14/08/1973 63
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 ORLANDO                   VALENTINA         02/05/1976 52
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 D'ASARO                   MATILDE           14/04/1977 50
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 MERCURIO                  VALENTINA         16/11/1977 49,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 ORTOLEVA                  LEONARDO          10/01/1974 49,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 MANNINO                   GIUSY             25/03/1981 49
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 CATALDO                   SALVATORE         23/03/1979 48
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 CHIANCONE                 BENEDETTA         25/08/1975 48
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 CIULLA                    DANIELA           06/08/1979 47,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 GALLO                     GIUSEPPE MIRKO    15/02/1979 46,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 GREGORIO                  VALTER            23/02/1979 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 SISINO                    GIORGIA           22/06/1977 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 CIOTTA                    GABRIELLA MARIA RI 04/08/1973 37
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 PALUMMERI                 VALERIA           17/10/1976 37
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 GIAMBANCO                 ROSA              05/01/1979 36
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 GIORDANO                  FRANCESCO         24/01/1973 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 GERACI                    MARCO             20/12/1985 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 DI  PRAZZA                LOREDANA          02/05/1979 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 PIAZZA                    ANGELA            05/02/1976 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 LAURIANO                  MIRIANA           20/05/1975 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 VACCARO                   MATILDE           13/03/1971 32
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 PIERINI                   SALVATORE         02/11/1972 31
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 GUSMANO                   CALOGERO          03/09/1977 30,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 LABRUZZO                  BERNADETTE        11/10/1980 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 CARACAPPA                 CARMELA           19/11/1981 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 DE STEFANO                MARIA GABRIELLA   04/12/1956 28
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 ANELLO                    ELISA             13/04/1976 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 VETRANO                   MARCO             15/04/1984 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 PESCE                     ANNUNZIATA        12/03/1984 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 PIRRERA                   CALOGERO          06/11/1975 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 36 MILITELLO                 MARCELLO          06/12/1975 26
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 37 INTRAVAIA                 GIUSEPPE          21/07/1978 25
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 38 RUSSO                     IVANA             02/03/1973 24
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 39 AIENA                     LUCA              23/07/1979 21
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 40 BARRA CARACCIOLO DI BASCIA IDA               20/11/1966 19,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 PRAINITO                  GIOVANNA          07/10/1962 95
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 ZANGARA                   LOREDANA          21/07/1970 95
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 LO GRASSO                 GIUSEPPA          02/07/1964 73
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 RANDAZZO                  ANNA              08/12/1978 72
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 LICATA                    MARIA DANIELA     10/03/1978 69,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 MARCHESE                  MANUELA           18/10/1977 60
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 ZANGARA                   ELENA             01/01/1979 59,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 DRAGO                     ERIKA             01/02/1978 59
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 MARIN                     ANTONIO           18/01/1968 50
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 BONI'                     JOSEPHINE PHILOMEN 19/03/1969 49
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 GIRALUCCI                 CHIARA            15/11/1978 48
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 BARBARA                   VITALBA           01/06/1978 45
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 13 VILLA                     VIVIANA           10/04/1985 39
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A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 14 D'ANNA                    SIMONA            25/06/1974 33,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 15 ROMANO                    ANNA              04/09/1965 31
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 16 DI FELICE                 ELENA             25/07/1977 31
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 17 PALAZZOLO                 MARIA             24/06/1981 26
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 MANCUSO                   MARIA             13/03/1969 77
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 RANDAZZO                  ANNA              08/12/1978 66
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 RAPPA                     ORNELLA           07/12/1970 65
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 FAILLA                    ROSA MARIA        21/09/1979 65
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 PIAZZA                    IRENE             17/08/1978 61
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 BONI'                     JOSEPHINE PHILOMEN 19/03/1969 60,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 ZANGARA                   ELENA             01/01/1979 59,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 MINEO                     ROSSELLA          26/04/1976 58
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 MARCHESE                  MANUELA           18/10/1977 58
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 TINERVIA                  CROCIFISSA MARIA  03/04/1965 57
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 LO GRASSO                 GIUSEPPA          02/07/1964 53
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 GERACI                    MARIA PALMA       08/04/1979 52,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 BIS CIMO' MARIA RITA        06/11/1974 51
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 MARIN                     ANTONIO           18/01/1968 50
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 GRILLO                    ANGELA            24/04/1977 47,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 MONTELEONE                DARIA             19/03/1979 45
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 BARBARA                   VITALBA           01/06/1978 45
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 ARCIERI                   LAURA             30/09/1981 40
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 VILLA                     VIVIANA           10/04/1985 39
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 DI FELICE                 ELENA             25/07/1977 37
A346 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 BIS DI BELLA GIOVANNA 18/08/1978 37
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 D'ANNA                    SIMONA            25/06/1974 33,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 SPATA                     TERESA            16/09/1969 33,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 VIVONA                    NOEMI CAROL       20/11/1982 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 SANFILIPPO                SONIA             27/12/1984 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 GIAMBANCO                 ROSALIA           12/10/1980 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 ZIZZO                     LAURA             10/06/1980 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 VINCI                     NICOLETTA ASSUNTA 15/08/1978 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 ROMANO                    ANNA              04/09/1965 31
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 AMATO                     ARIANNA           09/08/1980 29,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 GARGANO                   ANTONELLA         26/03/1978 28
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 30 PALAZZOLO                 MARIA             24/06/1981 26
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 31 VILARDO                   EMANUELA          28/11/1979 25,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 32 RANDAZZO                  GIORGIA           27/12/1985 24,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 33 CIVILETTO                 SALVATRICE        06/01/1981 24
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 34 CARAVELLO                 MARIA ROSALIA     19/12/1967 22,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 35 CONIGLIARO                MONICA            26/03/1972 22
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 36 CRISA'                    SIMONA            13/09/1980 21,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 DAIDONE                   ORIANA            11/01/1976 133
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 RAPPA                     ORNELLA           07/12/1970 91
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 DRAGO                     ERIKA             01/02/1978 79
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 DI LEO                    TIZIANA GIUSEPPINA 24/06/1980 63
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A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 GERACI                    MARIA PALMA       08/04/1979 52,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 CIAMPICALI                SIMONA            01/04/1978 52
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 VINCI                     NICOLETTA ASSUNTA 15/08/1978 47
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 ARCIERI                   LAURA             30/09/1981 43
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 FIORENTINO                ROSALINDA         23/07/1983 33
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 10 RIGGIO                    DARIA             06/03/1981 33
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 11 ZIZZO                     LAURA             10/06/1980 33
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 12 AMATO                     ARIANNA           09/08/1980 29,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 13 GARGANO                   ANTONELLA         26/03/1978 28
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 14 RANDAZZO                  GIORGIA           27/12/1985 24,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 15 CIVILETTO                 SALVATRICE        06/01/1981 24
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 16 CRISA'                    SIMONA            13/09/1980 21,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 AGNETTA                   ALESSANDRO        12/08/1976 89,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 LUNGONE                   PATRIZIA          17/08/1964 71
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 TINERVIA                  CROCIFISSA MARIA  03/04/1965 51
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 AFFATIGATO                SONIA             19/06/1976 50
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 GRILLO                    ANGELA            24/04/1977 47,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 GIAMBANCO                 ROSALIA           12/10/1980 33
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 DAIDONE                   ORIANA            11/01/1976 133
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 CASTAGNA                  CARMELINDA        30/08/1979 98,6
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 AMARADIO                  GIUSEPPE          05/07/1971 78
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 LICATA                    MARIA DANIELA     10/03/1978 69,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 ASCOLILLO                 VINCENZO          01/02/1979 69
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 FAILLA                    ROSA MARIA        21/09/1979 65
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 7 DI LEO                    TIZIANA GIUSEPPINA 24/06/1980 63
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 8 PIAZZA                    IRENE             17/08/1978 61
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 9 LELIO                     FRANCESCA         28/03/1982 80,4
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 10 ANASTASI                  CARMELO           24/01/1974 54
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 11 AFFATIGATO                SONIA             19/06/1976 50
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 12 GIRALUCCI                 CHIARA            15/11/1978 48
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 13 CIULLA                    DANIELA           06/08/1979 47,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 DAIDONE                   ORIANA            11/01/1976 133
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 CASTAGNA                  CARMELINDA        30/08/1979 98,6
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 AMARADIO                  GIUSEPPE          05/07/1971 78
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 LICATA                    MARIA DANIELA     10/03/1978 69,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 ASCOLILLO                 VINCENZO          01/02/1979 69
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 FAILLA                    ROSA MARIA        21/09/1979 65
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 7 DI LEO                    TIZIANA GIUSEPPINA 24/06/1980 63
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 8 PIAZZA                    IRENE             17/08/1978 61
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 9 LELIO                     FRANCESCA         28/03/1982 80,4
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 10 ANASTASI                  CARMELO           24/01/1974 54
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 11 AFFATIGATO                SONIA             19/06/1976 50
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 12 GIRALUCCI                 CHIARA            15/11/1978 48
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 13 CIULLA                    DANIELA           06/08/1979 47,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 DAIDONE                   ORIANA            11/01/1976 133
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 CASTAGNA                  CARMELINDA        30/08/1979 98,6
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AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 AMARADIO                  GIUSEPPE          05/07/1971 78
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 LICATA                    MARIA DANIELA     10/03/1978 69,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 ASCOLILLO                 VINCENZO          01/02/1979 69
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 FAILLA                    ROSA MARIA        21/09/1979 65
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 DI LEO                    TIZIANA GIUSEPPINA 24/06/1980 63
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 8 PIAZZA                    IRENE             17/08/1978 61
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 9 LELIO                     FRANCESCA         28/03/1982 80,4
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 10 ANASTASI                  CARMELO           24/01/1974 54
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 11 AFFATIGATO                SONIA             19/06/1976 50
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 12 GIRALUCCI                 CHIARA            15/11/1978 48
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 13 CIULLA                    DANIELA           06/08/1979 47,5
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